
From: Wessling, Cheryl
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: NBC Bay Area Oct. 11 story on Google Project submittal
Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 10:31:33 AM

Per AB900 – Google Project Outreach:
 
 

From: Wessling, Cheryl

Sent: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 9:51 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Chang, Chu <chu.chang@sanjoseca.gov>;
Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: NBC Bay Area Oct. 11 story on Google Project submittal
 
Here is reporter Robert Handa’s NBC Bay Area story on Friday evening, Oct. 11, including
interview with Mayor Liccardo and Tim Rood:
 
https://www.nbcbayarea.com/on-air/as-seen-on/Plans-Evolve-for-San-Jose-Google-
Station_Bay-Area-562872452.html
 
Best line: "Google's application is in, but the jury is still out."
 
Tim did a great job fielding lots of questions from Robert. You never know which sound bite
they’re gonna’ pick.
 
 
--Cheryl
 
Cheryl Wessling, Communications Manager
City of San José – Planning, Building and Code Enforcement Dept.
200 E. Santa Clara St., San José, CA 95113
408.535.6817
@buildingsanjose:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
www.sanjoseca.gov/pbce
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